TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
WWW.PERMIXTEC .COM
Permix Ribbon Mixers:
Precision Mixing For
Every Industry
Ribbon mixers can be customized with di�erent

• Extends mixer life by protecting bearings
and drive systems
• Prevents product leakage and
contamination
• Reduces maintenance and downtime
• Increases sealing performance for
demanding applications
Specifications
PerMix Horizontal Ribbon Mixers
Model Total, L Working, L
(40%)
Working, L
(60%)
kW RPM L W H KG
PRB-5L-CP 5 2 3 1.1 365 950 400 610 110
PRB-10L-CP 10 4 6 1.1 365 1,050 400 610 120
PRB-15L-CP 15 6 9 1.1 280 1,150 450 640 140
PRB-20L-CP 20 8 12 1.1 280 1,250 500 670 160
PRB-30 30 12 18 1.5 123 940 800 1,130 250
PRB-45 45 18 27 1.5 123 940 850 1,160 260
PRB-50 50 20 30 2.2 110 1,000 900 1,200 350
PRB-60 60 24 36 2.2 110 1,000 950 1,200 450
PRB-70 70 28 42 2.2 85 1,150 980 1,250 550
PRB-100 100 40 60 2.2 85 1,410 600 1,650 600
PRB-150 150 60 90 3 80 1,450 650 1,680 620
PRB-200 200 80 120 3 70 1,570 660 1,710 650
PRB-250 250 100 150 4 65 1,680 700 1,750 700
PRB-300 300 120 180 4 65 1,700 715 1,760 750
PRB-400 400 160 240 5.5 60 1,850 800 1,900 850
PRB-500 500 200 300 5.5 60 1,980 870 2,020 950
PRB-600 600 240 360 7.5 60 2,100 900 2,090 1,050
PRB-700 700 280 420 7.5 60 2,200 920 2,100 1,150
PRB-750 750 300 450 7.5 60 2,210 960 2,150 1,250
PRB-800 800 320 480 11 52 2,350 1,000 1,765 1,350
PRB-1000 1000 400 600 11 40 2,400 1,050 1,765 1,450
PRB-1200 1200 480 720 15 40 2,600 1,100 1,800 1,600
PRB-1500 1500 600 900 15 40 2,670 1,150 1,870 1,700
PRB-2000 2000 800 1200 15 35 2,920 1,250 1,980 2,250
PRB-2500 2500 1000 1500 18.5 35 3,200 1,350 2,100 2,600
PRB-3000 3000 1200 1800 18.5 35 3,320 1,400 2,150 2,800
PRB-4000 4000 1600 2400 22 30 3,660 1,520 2,290 3,900
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
Specifications
PerMix Vertical Ribbon Mixers
Model Total L Working L,
30%
Working L,
70%
kW RPM Dia.
(mm)
H (mm) Kg
PVR-15 15 4 10 0.75 108 450 1600 150
PVR-20 20 6 14 0.75 90 550 1800 200
PVR-30 30 9 21 1.1 90 550 1800 280
PVR-45 45 14 32 1.1 80 655 1900 350
PVR-50 50 15 35 1.1 80 655 1900 400
PVR-60 60 18 42 1.1 78 720 1900 450
PVR-70 70 21 49 1.5 77 720 1900 550
PVR-100 100 30 70 1.5 69 720 1900 600
PVR-150 150 45 105 2.2 62 875 2200 700
PVR-200 200 60 140 2.2 57 875 2200 800
PVR-250 250 75 175 3 53 980 1900 420
PVR-300 300 90 210 3 51 980 1900 450
PVR-400 400 120 280 4 44 1160 2100 500
PVR-500 500 150 350 4 43 1160 2100 550
PVR-600 600 180 420 4 40 1500 2300 700
PVR-700 700 210 490 5.5 39 1500 2300 820
PVR-750 750 225 525 5.5 39 1500 2300 950
PVR-800 800 240 560 5.5 35 1500 2300 1100
PVR-1000 1000 300 700 7.5 33 1525 2600 1350
PVR-1200 1200 360 840 7.5 31 1680 2800 1600
PVR-1500 1500 450 1050 11 29 1680 2800 1800
PVR-2000 2000 600 1400 15 29 1860 3100 2000
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
Specifications
PerMix Vertical Vacuum Ribbon Mixers
v
Model Total L Working L,
30%
Working L,
70%
kW RPM Dia.
(mm)
H (mm) Kg
PVRD-15 15 4 10 1.5 92 450 1800 180
PVRD-20 20 6 14 1.5 77 550 2100 240
PVRD-30 30 9 21 2.2 77 550 2100 340
PVRD-45 45 14 32 2.2 68 655 2200 420
PVRD-50 50 15 35 2.2 68 655 2200 480
PVRD-60 60 18 42 2.2 66 720 2200 540
PVRD-70 70 21 49 3 65 720 2200 660
PVRD-100 100 30 70 3 59 720 2200 720
PVRD-150 150 45 105 4 53 875 2500 840
PVRD-200 200 60 140 4 48 875 2500 960
PVRD-250 250 75 175 5.5 45 980 2200 550
PVRD-300 300 90 210 5.5 43 980 2200 590
PVRD-400 400 120 280 7.5 37 1160 2400 650
PVRD-500 500 150 350 7.5 37 1160 2400 720
PVRD-600 600 180 420 7.5 34 1500 2600 910
PVRD-700 700 210 490 11 33 1500 2600 1070
PVRD-750 750 225 525 11 33 1500 2600 1240
PVRD-800 800 240 560 11 30 1500 2600 1370
PVRD-1000 1000 300 700 15 28 1525 3000 1430
PVRD-1200 1200 360 840 15 26 1680 3200 1560
PVRD-1500 1500 450 1050 18.5 25 1680 3200 1690
PVRD-2000 2000 600 1400 22 25 1860 3600 1890
PVRD-2500 2500 750 1750 22 20 2000 3700 1950
PVRD-3000 3000 900 2100 30 20 2080 3900 2080
PVRD-4000 4000 1200 2800 37 20 2300 4100 3320
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
Specifications
PerMix Horizontal Vaccum Ribbon Mixers
Model Total, L Working,
L (40%)
Working, L
(60%)
kW (*) RPM (*) L W H KG
PRBD-5L-CP 5 2 3 1.1 256 950 900 610 140
PRBD-10L-CP 10 4 6 1.1 256 1,050 900 610 160
PRBD-15L-CP 15 6 9 2.2 196 1,150 1,000 640 180
PRBD-20L-CP 20 8 12 2.2 196 1,250 1,050 670 210
PRBD-30 30 12 18 3 86 940 950 1,130 330
PRBD-45 45 18 27 3 86 940 1,000 1,160 340
PRBD-50 50 20 30 4 77 1,000 1,050 1,200 460
PRBD-60 60 24 36 4 77 1,000 1,100 1,200 590
PRBD-70 70 28 42 4 60 1,150 1,130 1,250 720
PRBD-100 100 40 60 4 60 1,410 750 1,650 780
PRBD-150 150 60 90 5.5 56 1,450 800 1,680 810
PRBD-200 200 80 120 5.5 49 1,590 810 1,710 850
PRBD-250 250 100 150 7.5 46 1,750 850 1,750 910
PRBD-300 300 120 180 7.5 46 1,825 865 1,760 980
PRBD-400 400 160 240 11 42 1,900 950 1,900 1,110
PRBD-500 500 200 300 11 42 2,010 1,020 2,020 1,240
PRBD-600 600 240 360 15 42 2,200 1,050 2,090 1,370
PRBD-700 700 280 420 15 42 2,300 1,070 2,100 1,500
PRBD-750 750 300 450 15 42 2,355 1,110 2,150 1,630
PRBD-800 800 320 480 18.5 36 2,400 1,150 1,765 1,760
PRBD-1000 1000 400 600 18.5 28 2,500 1,200 1,765 1,890
PRBD-1200 1200 480 720 22 28 2,650 1,250 1,800 2,080
PRBD-1500 1500 600 900 22 28 2,850 1,300 1,870 2,210
PRBD-2000 2000 800 1200 22 25 3,020 1,400 1,980 2,930
PRBD-2500 2500 1000 1500 30 25 3,200 1,500 2,100 3,380
PRBD-3000 3000 1200 1800 30 25 3,400 1,550 2,150 3,640
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
+32 9 430 50 17